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Mistrzostwa Polski Seniorów i Juniorów w pływaniu w płetwach.
Gliwice, 11. - 12.5.2024

Konkurencja 35 Kobiet, 50m Apnoea A-C Open
12.05.2024 - 9:30 Wyniki
Punkty: Table 1000

Pozycja Wiek Czas Pkt.

Open

1. MAŁACHOWSKA Julia 25 Delfinek Chodzież 16.82
2. MAŁACHOWSKA Kinga 25 Delfinek Chodzież 17.74
3. NOWAKOWSKA Nikola 17 Delfinek Chodzież 18.47
4. SIÓDMIAK Jolanta 17 Laguna 24 Toruń 18.48
5. SARNA Joanna 28 UKS Rekin Wrocław 18.73
6. ISAKOWICZ Hanna 16 UKS Tri-Sea Mewa Władysławowo 19.19
7. SZCZYGIEŁ Weronika 16 UKS Rekin Wrocław 19.20
8. LELLEK Wiktoria 15 KS Aqua Sport Kościerzyna 19.48
9. KASPRZYK Wiktoria 15 Delfinek Chodzież 19.91

10. BIELECKA Kornelia 14 Delfinek Chodzież 19.92
11. SIERAKOWSKA Karolina 22 Laguna 24 Toruń 20.22
12. GEMBIAK Natalia 17 UKS Manta Kościerzyna 20.33
13. DETTLAFF Agnieszka 17 UKS Tri-Sea Mewa Władysławowo 20.87
14. TURZYŃSKA Alicja 17 UKS DELFIN Władysławowo 21.53
15. TARNOWSKA Anna 16 KS Aqua Sport Kościerzyna 22.05
16. GÓRALCZYK Iga 17 KS Aqua Sport Kościerzyna 22.32
17. KOHNKE Nicole 17 UKS Tri-Sea Mewa Władysławowo 22.57
18. BIDA Klaudia 17 KS Aqua Sport Kościerzyna 22.96
19. PEEK Zuzanna 16 KS Aqua Sport Kościerzyna 23.03
20. TRYTEK Antonina 14 UKS Tri-Sea Mewa Władysławowo 23.13

NIE UK. PALUSIAK Natalia 14 Laguna 24 Toruń

Kat. B

1. NOWAKOWSKA Nikola 17 Delfinek Chodzież 18.47
2. SIÓDMIAK Jolanta 17 Laguna 24 Toruń 18.48
3. ISAKOWICZ Hanna 16 UKS Tri-Sea Mewa Władysławowo 19.19
4. SZCZYGIEŁ Weronika 16 UKS Rekin Wrocław 19.20
5. GEMBIAK Natalia 17 UKS Manta Kościerzyna 20.33
6. DETTLAFF Agnieszka 17 UKS Tri-Sea Mewa Władysławowo 20.87
7. TURZYŃSKA Alicja 17 UKS DELFIN Władysławowo 21.53
8. TARNOWSKA Anna 16 KS Aqua Sport Kościerzyna 22.05
9. GÓRALCZYK Iga 17 KS Aqua Sport Kościerzyna 22.32

10. KOHNKE Nicole 17 UKS Tri-Sea Mewa Władysławowo 22.57
11. BIDA Klaudia 17 KS Aqua Sport Kościerzyna 22.96
12. PEEK Zuzanna 16 KS Aqua Sport Kościerzyna 23.03

Kat. C

1. LELLEK Wiktoria 15 KS Aqua Sport Kościerzyna 19.48
2. KASPRZYK Wiktoria 15 Delfinek Chodzież 19.91
3. BIELECKA Kornelia 14 Delfinek Chodzież 19.92
4. TRYTEK Antonina 14 UKS Tri-Sea Mewa Władysławowo 23.13

NIE UK. PALUSIAK Natalia 14 Laguna 24 Toruń


